
Long Island 

Workplace Law 

Breakfast Series 
 

  

  

  

  

Join Jackson Lewis P.C. attorneys for the annual Long Island 

Workplace Law Breakfast Series. 

With all of our collective focus on COVID-related issues for the past 

two years, we thought it would be beneficial to provide you with 

refreshers on our most common labor and employment law statutes 

and topics.  

  

  

  

Melville Marriott | Melville, New York 

Hotel Indigo East End | Riverhead, New York 

Agenda 

Registration and Breakfast: 8:00–8:30 a.m. 

Program: 8:30–10:00 a.m. 

Registration Fee 

$45.00 per session or $225.00 for the entire series. The registration fee 

includes a continental breakfast and program materials.  

Register Now 

 

  

 

https://interact.jacksonlewis.com/e/8vkacywv7cuxota/51db780d-4b61-49ca-a454-2286f2feff4d


Locations 

Melville Marriott Hotel Indigo East End 
1350 Walt Whitman Road                      1830 West Main Street, Rt. 25 

Melville, NY 11747 Riverhead, NY 11901 
 

  

Programs 
  

Labor Law Basics 

Melville: Thursday, March 24, 

2022 
 

  

Labor Law Basics 

East End: Thursday, March 31, 

2022 
 

  

FMLA Basics 

Melville: Thursday, April 21, 

2022 
 

  

FMLA Basics 

East End: Thursday, April 28, 

2022 
 

  

Handbook Basics 

Melville: Thursday, May 19, 2022 
 

  

Handbook Basics 

East End: Thursday, May 26, 2022 
 

  

Discrimination and 

Harassment Prevention Basics 

Melville: Thursday, June 16, 2022 
 

  

Discrimination and 

Harassment Prevention Basics 

East End: Thursday, June 30, 2022 
 

  

Litigation Basics 

Melville: Thursday, July 14, 2022 
 

  

Litigation Basics 

East End: Thursday, July 28, 2022 
 

  
 

  

  

Credits 

HRCI 

Pending 

SHRM 

Pending 
  

 

  

 

  

The firm is an accredited provider of HRCI and SHRM. 
  



This program is for bona fide members of management. Jackson Lewis 

reserves the right to limit attendance or deny registration at its discretion.  

  

 


